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Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

Place: 2 1 1 4 4 3 1 

Nick Deng221
Gym O lympica- SC

9.600 9.600 9.6009.6009.8009.600Diff:1 
8.4508.700 9.250 8.600 8.6509.050Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
52.7008.650 8.4508.600 9.0509.2508.700F ina l:

Place: 4 2 6 7 1 4 2 

Kiran Chhetr i220
Gym O lympica- SC

9.500 9.800 9.6009.6009.7009.600Diff:2 
8.3008.450 9.050 8.000 9.2508.850Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
51.9009.250 8.3008.000 8.8509.0508.450F ina l:

Place: 6 4 2 2* 3 5T 3 

X avie r  Ang225
SCATS

9.700 9.700 9.6009.6009.6009.600Diff:3 
8.0508.350 7.750 8.550 8.7509.250Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
50.7008.750 8.0508.550 9.2507.7508.350F ina l:

Place: 1 3 5 5* 6 1 4 

F inn Grenstam237
Bayshore Elite

9.600 9.600 9.6009.5009.6009.700Diff:4 
8.8509.000 8.500 8.050 7.3008.950Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
50.6507.300 8.8508.050 8.9508.5009.000F ina l:

Place: 7 6 4 2* 5 2 5 

Devon Recinos219
Victory - SC

9.700 9.700 9.6009.5009.6009.500Diff:5 
8.5508.100 7.350 8.300 8.4009.250Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
49.9508.400 8.5508.300 9.2507.3508.100F ina l:

Place: 5 7 7 1 2 7 6 

Cam eron M agno232
Hawaiian Twister- HI

9.800 9.700 9.5009.5009.5009.500Diff:6 
7.5508.400 6.600 7.950 9.0009.350Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
48.8509.000 7.5507.950 9.3506.6008.400F ina l:

Place: 3 5 3 5* 7 5T 7 

Ishm ae l Osor io217
Dav is Diamonds

9.600 9.600 9.5009.6009.6009.600Diff:7 
8.0508.550 7.700 8.450 6.8508.950Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
48.5506.850 8.0508.450 8.9507.7008.550F ina l:
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